2013 07 16 14 29 42
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

LOCATION BOX #

A= REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST » SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

075570 DATE:
01132
533-07717
WIULTL
WILL

GIVE TO

07-16-13

WASATCH ADVISORS

CALL

CALL

PAGE # 3

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNE
TEMP OPER-27
OPERATIONS 27
TEMP OPER-28
OPERATIONS 28
TEMP OPER-29
OPERATIONS 29
TEMP OPER-30
OPERATIONS 30
TEMP OPER-31
OPERATIONS 31
TEMP OPER-32
OPERATIONS 32
TEMP OPER-33
OPERATIONS 33
TEMP OPER-34
OPERATIONS 34
TEMP OPER-35
OPERATIONS 35
TEMP OPER-36
OPERATIONS 36
TEMP OPER-37
OPERATIONS 37
TEMP OPER-38
OPERATIONS 38
TEMP OPER-39
OPERATIONS 39

D - PUT AWAY

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

012NOI
012NOJ
012NOK
012NOL
012NOM
012NON
012NOO
012NOP
012NOQ
012NOR
012NOS
012NOT
012NOU

**x*x*x*%* CONTINUED NEXT PAGE ****%%%



